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Paula Schmautz To. Stacy Walters; Toby McEavey; David Spencer; Denis Holt; Dave Gul; Cody Jeramilo; Jm Hove; Corey Hove; Ryan Nielson; Merk Tibitts; Pauia Schmautz; Chris Carter; Terry Barnes;
Sent Items 1 Re: Jacto non- mventory st Jreves = ey
ofts AAszaASAHHHARRH SHANKS
sena | [ ce
Dennis Volker
242551 Jreves e

4mhoeppner@generalimp.com
b Inbox 39

HEY DENNIS | ALWAYS DO MY DUE DILIGENCE

Subject  [RE:Jacto non- inventory lst.

Giovanni Moreni Stl; info@moreniit

s oy o myns SINCE FINSHING THE NON INVENTORY LIST WE HAVE HAD AN INCREASE OF REQUEST THAT WE WERE ABLE TO FULFILL | HAVE BEEN UPDATING THE LIST. THEN
Deleted ltems 87 Stacy Walters I FIGURED THAT WILL GIVE FAULSE HOPE TO ALL LOOKING AT THE LIST IF IT IS SOMETHIING THAT'S ALREADY BEEN PULLED, THAT BEING SAID | MOVE IT TO THE
DTy Tellhim- [ said his “face is an abstract art I HAVE ATTACHED AN IMAGE OF WHERE TO FIND IT
Stacy Walters; Marco Aurelio Viana.
Done Sent: Friday, April 8, 2022 11:55 AM

4 Three Weeks Ago <dholt@generalimp.com>; Dave Gull <dgull@generalimp.com>; Cody laramillo <codyj@generalimp.com>; Jim Hove <jhove@generalimp.com>; Corey Hove
o <chove@generalimp.com>; Ryan Nielson <rnielson@generalimp.com>; Mark Tibbitts <mtibbitts@generalimp.com>; Paula Schmautz <paulas@generalimp.com>;
Chris Carter <ccarter@generalimp.com>; Terry Barnes <tbarnes@generalimp.com>; Kathy Baugh <kbaugh@generalimp.com>

‘Subject: Jacto non- inventory list.
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Hope this helps
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Mario Caudillo
RE: Seeder cup
Ok... Sorry about the delay

Hey All

02 Its your friendly neighborhood Portland Warehouse man

Part acse

[Draft] Stacy Walters; Toby McElrav... 1}
Jacto non- inventory s, 2022
Hey Al It your riendl neighborhood

Giovanni Moreni Stl; info@moreni.it >
moreni blades 2022
Good afternoon Giovanni | am hopeful that

David Spencer
ERILLION FW: 1000 grox
PA Tos Michael Hoepprer

anpon

A couple years back , there was a huge amount of Jacto parts that were taken out of inventory. With the possibility of Jacto having it returned. It was such a large
amount of stuff that it was pulled and thrown into multiple large crates.

Ihave been pretty diligent in referring to the two lists of non-inventory Jacto parts when it was not showing in NDS or e- Emphasys before reaching out to ACI or
Cummings and Bricker. 5

David Spencer
RE: measure yourshaft
measure your shaft, whoa

w8022
Wl check into it
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